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DIMENSION LIST ADDENDUM

Borrower: File No.:
Property Address: Case No.:
City: State: Zip:
Lender:

GROSS BUILDING AREA (GBA)
GROSS LIVING AREA (GLA)

Area(s) Area % of GLA % of GBA

Living

Level 1

Level 2

Level 3

Other

GBA

Basement

Garage

Area Measurements Area Type

Measurements Factor Total Level 1 Level 2 Level 3 Other Bsmt. Garage
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28115NCMooresville
242 Templeton Rd

17591

2,504Other
32.041,111X

22.8433.62792
45.1166.381,564
67.962,356

2,356
3,467

X198.001.009.0022.00
X913.241.0015.8057.80

X660.601.0018.0036.70
X131.301.0010.1013.00

X448.831.0019.4023.14
X1,067.971.0029.1036.70
X5.312.002.304.62
X5.322.002.304.63
X13.791.003.064.50
X22.871.002.0011.44


